

•				
(Requestor's Name)				
,				
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
•				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)		
<b>\-</b>	·,· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
_	<del>_</del>			
•				
(Business Entity Name)				
(6)	isiness cituty iva	me)		
	,			
/D.		<u>,                                      </u>		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Special instructions to Filing Officer.				



100187289631

11/04/10--01028--020 \*\*50.00

10 NOV -4 PM 12: 20
SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEF, FLORIST

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

NOV - 5 2010

**EXAMINER** 

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Re

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: CREATIVE INVESTMENTS GROUP, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JEFFREY S. BRYARS		
n	Name of Person)	
CREATIVE INVESTME	NTS GROUP, L	LC
(1)	Firm/Company)	
1712 EAST HERNAND	EZ ST	
	(Address)	
PENSACOLA, FL 3250	3	
(City/	State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please c	all:	
JEFFREY S. BRYARS	at (850	324-2595
(Name of Person)		& Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is e	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

## **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

4	ARTICLES OF I FO A LIMITED LIABI	DISSOLUTION R LITY COMPANY	10 NOV ED
	ed liability company is ESTMENTS GROUP,	LLC	10 NOV 4 PM 2: 20  SECRETARY PM 2: 20  AHASSEE F STATE ORIOA  and assigned document number
2. The Articles of Organ L05000047564	nization were filed on 05/13/2	005	and assigned document numbe
4. A description of occur 608.441, Florida Statu	on was approved: 10/29/201  rrence that resulted in the limited utes, (copy 608.441 on back cover of all members to dis	liability company's dissert letter).	olution pursuant to section
OR-Adequate pro	ligations and liabilities of the limovision has been made for the deby and assets have been distribute	ots, obligations and liabili	ities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
7. CHECK ONE:  There are no property of the control	suits pending against the company evision has been made for the sati st it in any pending suit.	•	, order or decree which may be
gnatures of the members	having the same percentage of m	embership interests neces	ssary to approve the dissolution
Signature			Printed Name
Whitele 5 1	affen	MICHAEL	F. CRIBBS
Jeffy,	800	JEFFREY	S. BRYARS
and h ma	The state of the s	CAROL N	MARTINI
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. MARTIN

FILING FEE: \$25.00